

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7194/2009

M/S BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mitukumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for respondent No.1 seeks further time to file counter affidavit. As last chance, time is granted till 22.10.2009. I.A. for impleadment be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber. List the matter on 22.10.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar