

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2-29 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7194/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2008 in CWP No.4583/
2008 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S BHARAT PETROLEUM CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment as party respondents)
(With office report)

Date: 19/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for impleadment are allowed in terms
of the prayer.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER